
ERRATA

In the NFHS-2 National Report the following changes may kindly be noted:

On page 37:

Paragraph 1: in line number 4, �(up from 31 percent in NFHS-1)� should be �(up from 33
percent in NFHS-1)�; in line number 5, �(also up from 31 percent in NFHS-1)� should be �(also
up from 35 percent in NFHS-1)�; in line number 6, �(down from 11 percent in� should be
�(down from 4 percent in�.

On page 47:

• Table 2.18 Availability of facilities and services

Category Printed Value Corrected Value

At least one village household has a telephone
Integrated Rural Development Programme (IRDP)
National Rural Employment Programme (NREP)
Employment Guarantee Scheme (EGS)
Development of Women and Children of Rural
  Areas (DWACRA)
Indira Awas Yojana (IAY)
Sanjay Gandhi Niradhar Yojana (SGNY)

61.0
53.6
13.3
9.5

28.4
59.1
27.4

52.1
55.9
12.4
8.9

23.1
61.5
11.7

• In the last paragraph, line number three, "61 percent live in villages..." should be "52 percent
live in villages...".

On page 262:

• Table 7.12 Median duration of breastfeeding

Any breastfeedingCategory
Printed Value Corrected Value

No religion
Self-employed

≥ 36.0
≥ 36.0

17.0
26.3

The last sentence of the general footnote in the above table should be deleted.

On page 263:

In the first paragraph, line number 9, �..Jains and particularly long for children in the..� should be
�...Jains and for children in the..�.

In the second paragraph, line number 2, �There are five states (mostly in the Eastern Region),
where..� should be �There are three states in the Eastern Region where..�.



On page 264:

• Table 7.13 Median duration of breastfeeding by state

Any breastfeedingCategory
Printed Value Corrected Value

Madhya Pradesh
Assam

≥ 36.0
≥ 36.0

25.4
29.8


