#### **ERRATA**

In the NFHS-2 National Report the following changes may kindly be noted:

### On page 37:

Paragraph 1: in line number 4, "(up from 31 percent in NFHS-1)" should be "(up from 33 percent in NFHS-1)"; in line number 5, "(also up from 31 percent in NFHS-1)" should be "(also up from 35 percent in NFHS-1)"; in line number 6, "(down from 11 percent in" should be "(down from 4 percent in".

#### On page 47:

## Table 2.18 Availability of facilities and services

Category	Printed Value	Corrected Value
At least one village household has a telephone	61.0	52.1
Integrated Rural Development Programme (IRDP)	53.6	55.9
National Rural Employment Programme (NREP)	13.3	12.4
Employment Guarantee Scheme (EGS)	9.5	8.9
Development of Women and Children of Rural		
Areas (DWACRA)	28.4	23.1
Indira Awas Yojana (IAY)	59.1	61.5
Sanjay Gandhi Niradhar Yojana (SGNY)	27.4	11.7

• In the last paragraph, line number three, "61 percent live in villages..." should be "52 percent live in villages...".

#### On page 262:

#### • Table 7.12 Median duration of breastfeeding

Category	Any bre	Any breastfeeding	
	Printed Value	Corrected Value	
No religion	≥ 36.0	17.0	
Self-employed	≥ 36.0	26.3	

The last sentence of the general footnote in the above table should be deleted.

#### **On page 263:**

In the first paragraph, line number 9, "...Jains and particularly long for children in the.." should be "...Jains and for children in the..".

In the second paragraph, line number 2, "There are five states (mostly in the Eastern Region), where.." should be "There are three states in the Eastern Region where..".

# **On page 264:**

# • Table 7.13 Median duration of breastfeeding by state

Category	Any breastfeeding		
	Printed Value	Corrected Value	
Madhya Pradesh	≥ 36.0	25.4	
Assam	$\geq$ 36.0	29.8	